
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

18 

35 

163 

71 

84 

73 

67 

145 

44 

45 

02 

65 

52 

06 

63 

09 

8 

90 

32 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

EP 

GT2 

SPO 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

T2 

SPO 

SPO 

GT1 

EP 

EP 

AS 

SPO 

EP 

SPO 

T1 

Name 

Paul Musschoot 

Donald Dalland 

Joe Moser 

Jonathan Anderson 

Richard Rosenmerkel 

Scott Sanda 

Chris Pedersen 

John Cottrell 

Tim Kezman 

Brad Dahmer 

David Marshall 

Douglas Tillman 

Jeff Willert 

Dan Hedley 

Philip Brabec 

Lyle Riggen 

Howard Roth 

Julie Riggen 

Michael Waszak 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

DET 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

DMV 

IND 

CHI 

Hometown 

Marengo IL 

Mantorville MN 

Wilmette IL 

Carpentersville IL 

Franklin WI 

Western Springs IL 

Mundelein IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Franksville WI 

Sheboygan  WI 

plymouth wi 

Tulsa OK 

East Troy WI 

Thunder Bay ON 

Island Lake IL 

Dwight IL 

Johnston IA 

Dwight IL 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Member_ID 

281155 

318722 

274665 

337802 

44819 

215450_1 

257325 

409676 

468072 

466433 

446416 

261166_1 

327302_0 

389654 

513 

282558 

172543_1 

113665 

273205 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda Prelude 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Cadillac CTSV 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Porsche 911 

Ford Fusion 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Maxda RX7 

Honda Prelude 

Pontiac Firebird 

Factory Five Cobra 

Datsun 240 Z 

Factory Five Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Best Tm 

1:13.015 

1:15.707 

1:16.015 

1:17.280 

1:17.702 

1:18.365 

1:18.836 

1:19.031 

1:19.096 

1:19.200 

1:19.358 

1:21.158 

1:22.540 

1:22.663 

1:23.227 

1:23.621 

1:24.789 

1:28.029 

Sponsor 

C&P Racing/Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

I Marketing and Media/Kahania Oils 

Hoosier/King Motorsports/Moser Racing 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Blackdog Speed Shop 

Randy's Checkbook 

Tro Manufacturing 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Terrys Lincoln Ave Tap 

marshall masonry 

Barrington Perf/OlsenEng 

Venshore Mechanical/Hedco Consultants Inc. 

Gerber Collision & Glass / Saddlebred Cellars 

THP 

Bullseye - Skyline Trucking 

Lyle Riggen 

Air Max Heating & Air Cond. 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Car 163 times deleted before 10:55 per sups, sound control - GCR 5.7.2 

Printed: 10/18/2014 11:39:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward : Dorn Lynch 

Chairman SOM:  Paula Spencer 

Chicago Region SCCA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA CenDiv 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

Sanction 14-RQ-2992-S Group 2 

G2Q1=GT1-3, EP, AS, ST, T1, T2, ITE1, SPO, GTA 

Qualifying started at 10:42:19 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/18/2014 11:05 AM 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 
Chicago Region

Saturday Official Grid Posted 11:45 am


